FULTON COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF SOLID WASTE				
LANDFILL FEE SCHEDULE				
per BOARD OF SUPERVISORS RESOLUTION 413 of 2024				
per BOARD OF SOF ERVISORS RESOLUTION 413 01 2024				
		EF	FECTIVE	
CATEGORY	JAN. 1, 2025			5
ASBESTOS (Friable) - requires prior approval		\$	130.00	
CONSTRUCTION/DEMOLITION		\$	66.00	
COMMERCIAL		\$	66.00	
CONTAMINATED SOIL		\$	30.00	
INDUSTRIAL WASTE		\$	66.00	
UNCOVERED LOAD		\$	150.00	per load
COMMERCIAL RECYCLING (in Coun	ty)	\$	40.00	
IN COUNTY COMPOST		\$	10.00	
IN COUNTY- CLEAN WOOD & CLEAR	N FILL - requires prior approval	\$	0.00	
OUT-OF-COUNTY (with prior approval only)				
OUT-OF COUNTY COMMERCIAL		\$	75.00	
OUT-OF COUNTY CONSTRUCTION/DEMOLITION DEBRIS		\$	75.00	
OUT-OF-COUNTY CONTAMINATED SOIL		\$	33.00	
OUT-OF-COUNTY COMPOST		\$	25.00	
OUT-OF-COUNTY - CLEAN WOOD & FILL		\$	25.00	
MISCELLANEOUS:				
MINIMUM CHARGE	Does not apply to Comm. Recycling	\$	5.00	
VEHICLE WEIGHING CHARGE		\$	5.00	
TIRES-UP TO & INCLUDING 21"	declared at scale	\$	5.00	each
TIRES - 21.5" - 24.5"	declared at scale	\$	13.00	each
TIRES - BULK or Over 24.5"	any amt. over 20	\$	350.00	
PROHIBITED TIRE DISPOSAL FEE	in addition to tire fee	\$	10.00	each
UNACCEPTABLE WASTE FEE	Landfill Restricted item (Appliances, Freon, Vehicle Battery, Electronics, Recycling, Etc.)	\$	25.00	each unit
RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL FREON UNITS		\$	5.00	each
DIG OUT (up to 50 yd container)		\$	50.00	
DIG OUT (over 50 yd container)		\$	100.00	
RETURNED CHECK FEE		\$	20.00	
PERMITS:				
LANDFILL USE PERMIT FEE		\$	50.00	Annual
TRUCK REGISTRATION		\$	25.00	Per Yea
SMALL BUSINESS RECYCLING PER	MIT FEE	\$	25.00	Annual I
Original editable file - DSWshare\Primary\SPSHEETS\Ar	l nual Tipping Rate Schedule for Web			
	11 V 11 11			1